# 105000058158

(F	Request	or's Name	)		
(/	Address	)			
(/	Address	)		<del></del>	
(0	Dity/Stat	e/Zip/Phor	ne #)	<del></del>	
PICK-UP		] WAIT		MAIL	•
(E	Busines	s Entity Na	me)		
(I	Docume	nt Number	·)	, <del></del>	
Certified Copies	_	Certificate	s of S	Status	<del></del>
Special Instructions t	o Filing	Officer:			

Office Use Only



600055564636

06/06/05--01035--024 \*\*160.00

SECRETARIO CE STATE

JUH-6 PH 2:1

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: Probate Specialists, LLC (Name of Limite	d Liability Con	pany)		-	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for fil	ing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	er to the followi	ng:			
Michael J Curry, Jr					
	Name of Person)				
Probate Specialists, LLC					
	Firm/Company)			TASE	8
				ER.	9- NOF 50
1490 NW 65th Avenue		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			9
	(Address)				
				HOIP AIS AIS	PM 2: 0
Plantation, FL 33313	State and Zip Co	de)	<del></del>	ğĦ	0
()		<b></b> /			
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:				
Mahada		F04 F00F			
Michael J Curry, Jr (Name of Person)	at ( 954	581-5805 ode & Daytime Te	Ianhona Number		
(Manie of Letson)	(Allow C	ode oc Daytime Te	reprione Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:					
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S \$155.00 Certified Co (additional cop		\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is en	us &	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street		MAILING AI Registration So Division of Co P.O. Box 6327	ection rporations		

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - The name of th	Name: te Limited Liability Company	is:	
Probate Special	ists, LLC		
ARTICLE II - The mailing ad		e principal office of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:
Principal Offi	ce Address:	Mailing Address:	
1490 NW 65th A	Avenue	1490 NW 65th Avenue	0
Plantation, FL 3		Plantation, FL 33313	BECHTOS
	the Florida street address of the Michael J Curry, Jr	red Office, & Registered Agent's S he registered agent are:	-6 PM 2: 01 Signature: OF STATE
	1490 NW 65th Avenue	toddoor (D.O. Day NOT accordate)	
		t address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Plantation, FL 33313 City, Sta	FL ute, and Zip	
liability con registered age statutes relat	mpany at the place designated int and agree to act in this capo ting to the proper and complet	to accept service of process for the all in this certificate, I hereby accept the acity. I further agree to comply with the performance of my duties, and I am registered agent as provided for in Charles.	appointment as he provisions of all familiar with and

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2

The name and address of	feach Manager or Managing Member is as follows:
Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing M	Name and Address:  Member
MGRM	Maribel M Curry
	1490 NW 65th Avenue
	Plantation, FL 33313
(Use attachment if neces	sary)
•	article must be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATU	JRE:
	Maribel Curcy
Signatu	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
of this o	ordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury he facts stated herein are true.)
Marib	el M Curry
	Typed or printed name of signee

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)